Northwest Region

11
16
19
21
34
35
41
44
54
61
63
72

Wisconsin State Patrol
Safety and Weight Enforcement Facilities

BAYFIELD
North Central Region
IRON
VILAS
WASHBURN SAWYER
ASHLAND
PRICE FOREST FLORENCE
BURNETT ONEIDA h
POLK -
MARINETTE
BARRON RUSK Reg |On
LINCOLN
LANGLADE
TAYLOR oconTo
CHIPPEWA
ST. CROIX DUNN
MARATHON MENOMINEE
! CLARK
. (Wausau post)
EAU CLAIRE
SHAWANO 41 DOOR
(Eau Claire post)
PEPIN
WOOD PORTAGE WAUPACA KEWAUNEE
OUTAGAMIE
34 BROWN
TREMPEALEAU
JUNEAU ADAMS WAUSHARA WINNEBAGO CALUMET MANITOWOC
(Academy, MONROE
Ft. McCoy) @
HA CROSSE 1‘ - MARQUETTE
(Tomah post)
Dickeyville FOND DU LAC SHEBOYGAN
Madison* GREEN i
o (Fond du Lac post)
Beloit
Kenosha* i COLUMBIA bODGE
Wrightstown RICHLAND 0zAUKEE
Newton CRAWFORD SoutheaSt
Abrams Redi
Coloma* (Deforest post) WASHINGTON e g I O n
Sparta IoWA DANE JEFFERSON WAUKESHA MILWAOKEE
Hudson* {
i (Central HQ,
Menomonie* Madison) (Waukesha post)
Superior*
P REEN RocK WALWORTH RACINE
LAFAYETTE
* Weigh-in-motion

Southwest
Region

Revised 09/2022



